The Bucyrus Wrestling Youth Classic Feb. 5, 2017
AGE: Wt #in Wt PLACE:
class

[DIV | [40 |4 |[1st |KALE DURIG

2nd [LANDON FRANK

3rd |AVERY TUTLE

4th  |CASH UTT

[DIV | [45 |8 |[1st |FISHER MONTGOMERY

2nd [MADDEN STOLL

3rd [LEELAND REED

4th  |LUCAS PROSSER

5th  |SAWYER ONGALIBANG

5th  |[EMORY WARD

[DIV | [50 |6 |1st |CARTER PATTON

2nd [LUCAS BROOK

3rd |CARSON COOK

4th  |LUKE CLARK

5th  |[MAX BROWN

6th |OLIVER CROWTHERS

DIV I [55 |6 |1st  [NIKARI ISAACS

2nd |ANTHONY OSCAR

3rd |BRAYDEN HAYES

4th  |GRADY HALL

5th  |BRADLEY FISCHER

6th [ISAAC MAKEEVER

DIV I 63 5 1st |FINN FESLER

2nd [BLAKE TERWILLIGER

3rd |[JAMEER WALLS

4th  |TRISTAN GIBSON

5th  |COHEN EMMONS

[DIV IIROOKIE  [52 |5 |1st |KAYDEN PAZ

2nd [CHRISTOPHER MORROW

3rd [MATTHEW KIRKWOOD

4th  |BRADEN MCCLINTOCK

5th  [BRAYLON SHEPHERD

[DIVIIROOKIE |54 |4 |1st |CARTER THOMAS

2nd |RYDER ALBERTY

3rd |BLAKE WISE

4th  |ZACH BEATTY

[DIVIIROOKIE |57 |4 [1st |TUCKER STROBEL

2nd [BLAYNE SCHUMACHER

3rd |JOURNEY BELT

4th  |INOAH ROETTGER

[DIVIIROOKIE |65 |5 |[1st |ETHAN LITTLETON

2nd |[LUKE REMY

3rd |COLLIN BECK

4th | JOE DEHART

5th  |WYATT MAKEEVER

[DIVIIROOKIE |70 |8 [1st |KASEY CLARK

2nd |EASTEN BINCKLEY

3rd |[TANNER ULMER




4th
5th
5th

[DIVIIROOKIE |79 |5 |1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

[DIVIIROOKIE [89 |5 [1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

DIV IIROOKIE  [HWT [4 [1st
2nd
3rd
4th

[DIV Il Open [42 |2 |1st
2nd

[DIV Il Open [50 |2 |1st
2nd

[DIV Il Open [58 |2 |1st
2nd

[DIV Il Open [67 |4 |1st
2nd
3rd
4th

[DIV 1l Open [75 |3 [1st
2nd
3rd

DIV Il OPEN HWT 1 1st

[DIV IIIROOKIE |62 |2 [1st
2nd

[DIVIIIROOKIE |72 |4 [1st
2nd
3rd
4th

[DIV IIIROOKIE |78 |4 [1st
2nd
3rd
4th

[DIV IIIROOKIE |84 |5 [1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

[DIVIIIROOKIE |89 4 1st
2nd
3rd
4th

[DIVIIIROOKIE |98 3 1st

2nd

TUCKER WILLIAM

NOAH CROWTHERS

GAVIN CUPP

AYDEN KENDALL

TYLER WOODBURY

LANDON BISHOP

JAYDEN EMANS

MASON MUTCHLER

BRODY PENDLETON

JAMES STEVENS

KAINEN LINDSEY

AUSTIN WINTERS

ASHER SWERLEIN

TYLER ULMER

JAMARI WALLS

LAYLA BISHOP

AIDEN WINTERS

FISHER MONTGOMERY

ELI BRYANT

JASON LIROT

JAXON ONGALIBANG

JACKSON ARMROSE

RYDER ALBERTY

RICKY MASCHINOT

KYDIN REED

ETHAN LITTLETON

TREYTON FRICKE

GARRETT DEISCH

MASON SEAMONS

TANNER ULMER

TYLER ULMER

BRYCE HARTLEY

BLAKE LARGE

NICHOLAS VITTORINI

COLE FRANKART

LUKE BAKER

KOLTEN HELTON

HAYDEN JARVIS

BRAYDEN SYKES

LANCE FRANKART

CHANCE JAMISON

MILES HALL

CARTER KUHN

LANDON SCHLOSSER

TRISTIAN KAMANN

CALEB METZ

AARON HAULER

KADEN SAUNDERS

KAIDEN SCHLOSSER

BRANSON STEELE

KAIDEN SCHLOSSER

BRYAN SPOON




3rd

[DIV Il OPEN [53 |2 |1st
2nd
[DIV Il OPEN [62 |4 |1st
2nd
3rd
4th
[DIV Il OPEN [79 |2 |1st
2nd
[DIV Il OPEN [91 |3 |1st
2nd
3rd
[DIVIVROOKIE |78 |2 [1st
2nd
[DIVIVROOKIE [96 |4 [1st
2nd
3rd
4th
[DIVIVROOKIE |22 |3 [1st
2nd
3rd
[DIV IVROOKIE [119 |2 |1st
2nd
[DIV IVROOKIE [128 |2 |1st
2nd
[DIV IVROOKIE [142 |2 |1st
2nd
[DIV IV ROOKIE |[HWT |3 [1st
2nd
3rd
[DIV IV OPEN [74 |2 |1st
2nd
[DIV IV OPEN [so |5 |1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
[DIV IV OPEN [ss |6 [1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
[DIV IV OPEN [100 |2 [1st
2nd
[DIV IV OPEN [115 |3 [1st
2nd
3rd
[DIV IV OPEN [130 |3 |1st
2nd
3rd
(MS [so |3 [1st

CONNOR RICE

ETHAN AMENS

DALLAS GLENN

CALVIN WERDEN

GUARDIAN MILLER

GRADY HARDING

JAKOB GIBSON

JONAH GRIBBEN

DIXON BLANTON

LANDON CORAPI

TYLER ULMER

JAYDEN RITCHEY

KELCEY DEW

DALTON BARKER

CHRISTIAN PAUL

COBY BATLER

MASON KENDALL

TANNER DYE

WYATT KILGORE

CARSON BARROWS

JACOB MARTIN

HUNTER RICE

ASHTON CLARK

GARRETT GEORGE

KYLAND LINDSEY

DYLAN BOWYER

ZACHARY COX

DYLAN BOWYER

MADDIE RHEES

JEDEDIAH VAN BUSKIRK

KAYLOR REYNOLDS

KEITH BOWMAN

BROCK CHRISTIAN

SKYLER WOLF

BRODYN BUTCHER

CJ STONEY

BROK FUNARI

KAEL MARGRAF

JACE MARGRAF

SAM MENTZER

TREVOR JOHNSON

COLT HEDRICK

HUNTER HURLEY

BRANDON MULVAINE

BRANDON SMITH

SHAE SPARKS

ROBBIE DAVIDSON

SHAYD CELLAR

COLTON SPARKS

GARRET GEORGE

BRENDEN BETTS

DRAKE CERNY




2nd
3rd

(MS

[92

|6

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

[102

[1st

2nd
3rd

[119

|1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5th

[128

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th

[MS

[147

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

[MS

[157

[1st

2nd
3rd

[MS

[178

[3

|1st

2nd
3rd

[MS

[HWT |1

[1st

CAIDEN HELLER

GIBSON MOORE

ALEC HOMAN

NOLAN FRYE

JOSHUA GIBSON

JARRISON MOORE

KEAGON HENRY

JEREMY LEIZMAN

NATE BURNETT
ELISA TEIXEIRA
DERRICK LAPOINT
JAYDEN JONES
MAXWELL KIRBY
ANDREW STOLL
CARTER CHASE
KODY GOFFIN
LANE JOHNSON
COOPER SMITH
CHASE DILLOW
JACK FREITAG
OWEN DOYLE
GRANT JOLIFF
ANDY WILLIAMSON
BRYCE HARDIN
JONAH BIBLE
COLE DODSON
ALOYSIUS TUBBS
DANIEL SMITH
CONNER SPARUNG
BRYCE HARDIN
JAKOB BEVERLY
ASHTON ROCK
PEYTON CUPP
JAKE BEAVER




