The Bucyrus Wre	•			•
<u>AGE:</u>	<u>Wt</u>		t PLAC	<u>:E:</u>
	40	class		KALE DURIG
DIV I	40	4	1st 2nd	LANDON FRANK
			3rd	AVERY TUTLE
			4th	CASH UTT
DIV I	45	8	1st	FISHER MONTGOMERY
DIVI	40	0	2nd	MADDEN STOLL
			3rd	LEELAND REED
			4th	LUCAS PROSSER
			5th	SAWYER ONGALIBANG
			5th	EMORY WARD
DIV I	50	6	1st	CARTER PATTON
			2nd	LUCAS BROOK
			3rd	CARSON COOK
			4th	LUKE CLARK
			5th	MAX BROWN
			6th	OLIVER CROWTHERS
DIV I	55	6	1st	NIKARI ISAACS
			2nd	ANTHONY OSCAR
			3rd	BRAYDEN HAYES
			4th	GRADY HALL
			5th	BRADLEY FISCHER
			6th	ISAAC MAKEEVER
DIV I	63	5	1st	FINN FESLER
			2nd	BLAKE TERWILLIGER
			3rd	JAMEER WALLS
			4th	TRISTAN GIBSON
			5th	COHEN EMMONS
DIV II ROOKIE	51	5	1st	KAYDEN PAZ
	•		2nd	CHRISTOPHER MORROW
			3rd	MATTHEW KIRKWOOD
			4th	BRADEN MCCLINTOCK
			5th	BRAYLON SHEPHERD
DIV II ROOKIE	54	4	1st	CARTER THOMAS
			2nd	RYDER ALBERTY
			3rd	BLAKE WISE
			4th	ZACH BEATTY
DIV II ROOKIE	57	4	1st	TUCKER STROBEL
			2nd	BLAYNE SCHUMACHER
			3rd	JOURNEY BELT
		F	4th	NOAH ROETTGER
DIV II ROOKIE	65	5	1st	ETHAN LITTLETON
			2nd	COLLIN BECK
			3rd 4th	JOE DEHART
			4th 5th	JOE DEHART WYATT MAKEEVER
DIV II ROOKIE	70	8	1st	KASEY CLARK
	10	0	2nd	EASTEN BINCKLEY
			3rd	TANNER ULMER
			514	

			441-
			4th
			5th 5th
DIV II ROOKIE	79	5	1st
	19	J	2nd
			3rd
			4th
			5th
DIV II ROOKIE	89	5	1st
	00	Ŭ	2nd
			3rd
			4th
			5th
DIV II ROOKIE	HWT	4	1st
			2nd
			3rd
			4th
DIV II Open	42	2	1st
<u> </u>			2nd
DIV II Open	50	2	1st
L .			2nd
DIV II Open	58	2	1st
I			2nd
DIV II Open	67	4	1st
			2nd
			3rd
			4th
DIV II Open	75	3	1st
			2nd
			3rd
DIV II OPEN	HWT	1	_1st
DIV III ROOKIE	61	2	1st
			2nd
DIV III ROOKIE	71	4	1st
			2nd
			3rd
			4th
DIV III ROOKIE	78	4	1st
			2nd
			3rd
			4th
DIV III ROOKIE	84	5	1st
			2nd
			3rd
			4th
	٦٥٥	4	5th
DIV III ROOKIE	89	4	1st 2nd
			2nd
			3rd 4th
DIV III ROOKIE	98	3	
	190	3	1st 2nd
			Znu

TUCKER WILLIAM	
NOAH CROWTHERS	
GAVIN CUPP	
AYDEN KENDALL	
TYLER WOODBURY	
LANDON BISHOP	
JAYDEN EMANS	
MASON MUTCHLER	
BRODY PENDLETON	
JAMES STEVENS	
KAINEN LINDSEY	
AUSTIN WINTERS	
ASHER SWERLEIN	
TYLER ULMER	
JAMARI WALLS	
LAYLA BISHOP	
AIDEN WINTERS	
FISHER MONTGOME	PV
ELI BRYANT JASON LIROT	
JAXON ONGALIBANO	
JACKSON ARMROSE	
RYDER ALBERTY	
RICKY MASCHINOT	
KYDIN REED	
ETHAN LITTLETON	
TREYTON FRICKE	
GARRETT DEISCH	
MASON SEAMONS	
TANNER ULMER	
TYLER ULMER	
BRYCE HARTLEY	
BLAKE LARGE	
NICHOLAS VITTORIN	1
COLE FRANKART	
LUKE BAKER	
KOLTEN HELTON	
HAYDEN JARVIS	
BRAYDEN SYKES	
LANCE FRANKART	
CHANCE JAMISON	
MILES HALL	
CARTER KUHN	
LANDON SCHLOSSE	R
TRISTIAN KAMANN	
CALEB METZ	
AARON HAULER	
KADEN SAUNDERS	
KAIDEN SCHLOSSEF	2
BRANSON STEELE	·
KAIDEN SCHLOSSEF	2
BRYAN SPOON	
DICIANOFOON	

			2.4
DIV III OPEN	53	2	3rd 1st
		_	2nd
DIV III OPEN	62	4	1st
			2nd
			3rd
DIV III OPEN	70	2	4th 1st
	79	Z	2nd
DIV III OPEN	91	3	1st
			2nd
			3rd
DIV IV ROOKIE	78	2	1st
			2nd
DIV IV ROOKIE	96	4	1st
			2nd
			3rd 4th
DIV IV ROOKIE	111	3	1st
		J	2nd
			3rd
DIV IV ROOKIE	119	2	1st
		-	2nd
DIV IV ROOKIE	128	2	1st
			2nd
DIV IV ROOKIE	142	2	1st
			0
		3	2nd
DIV IV ROOKIE	HWT	3	1st
DIV IV ROOKIE	HWT	3	
DIV IV ROOKIE	HWT	3	1st 2nd
			1st 2nd 3rd
			1st 2nd 3rd 1st
DIV IV OPEN	74	2	1st 2nd 3rd 1st 2nd 1st 1st 2nd
DIV IV OPEN	74	2	1st 2nd 3rd 1st 2nd 1st 2nd 3rd
DIV IV OPEN	74	2	1st 2nd 3rd 1st 2nd 1st 2nd 3rd 3rd 4th
DIV IV OPEN DIV IV OPEN	74 80	2	1st 2nd 3rd 1st 2nd 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th
DIV IV OPEN	74	2	1st 2nd 3rd 1st 2nd 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 1st
DIV IV OPEN DIV IV OPEN	74 80	2	1st 2nd 3rd 1st 2nd 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 1st 2nd
DIV IV OPEN DIV IV OPEN	74 80	2	1st 2nd 3rd 1st 2nd 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 1st
DIV IV OPEN DIV IV OPEN	74 80	2	1st 2nd 3rd 1st 2nd 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 1st 2nd 3rd 3rd
DIV IV OPEN DIV IV OPEN	74 80	2	1st 2nd 3rd 1st 2nd 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 1st 2nd 3rd 3rd 4th
DIV IV OPEN DIV IV OPEN	74 80	2	1st 2nd 3rd 1st 2nd 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 6th
DIV IV OPEN DIV IV OPEN DIV IV OPEN	74 80 88 88	2 5 6 2	1st 2nd 3rd 1st 2nd 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 1st 2nd
DIV IV OPEN DIV IV OPEN	74 80 88	2	1st 2nd 3rd 1st 2nd 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 1st 2nd
DIV IV OPEN DIV IV OPEN DIV IV OPEN	74 80 88 88	2 5 6 2	1st 2nd 3rd 1st 2nd 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 1st 2nd 1st 2nd
DIV IV OPEN DIV IV OPEN DIV IV OPEN DIV IV OPEN	74 80 88 88 100	2 5 6 2 3	1st 2nd 3rd 1st 2nd 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 1st 2nd 3rd 3rd 3rd 3rd 3rd 3rd 3rd 3rd 3rd 3r
DIV IV OPEN DIV IV OPEN DIV IV OPEN	74 80 88 88	2 5 6 2	1st 2nd 3rd 1st 2nd 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 1st 2nd 3rd 3rd 4th 5th 1st 2nd 3rd 3rd 3rd 1st 2nd 3rd 1st 2nd 3rd 3rd 1st 2nd 3rd 1st 2nd 3rd 1st 2nd 3rd 1st 2nd 3rd 1st 2nd 3rd 3rd 1st 2nd 3rd 1st 2nd 3rd 3rd 1st 2nd 3rd 3rd 1st 2nd 3rd 1st 2nd 3rd 1st 2nd 3rd 1st 2nd 3rd 3rd 1st 2nd 3rd 3rd 3rd 3rd 3rd 3rd 3rd 3rd 3rd 3r
DIV IV OPEN DIV IV OPEN DIV IV OPEN DIV IV OPEN	74 80 88 88 100	2 5 6 2 3	1st 2nd 3rd 1st 2nd 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 1st 2nd 3rd 3rd 3rd 3rd 3rd 3rd 3rd 3rd 3rd 3r
DIV IV OPEN DIV IV OPEN DIV IV OPEN DIV IV OPEN	74 80 88 88 100	2 5 6 2 3	1st 2nd 3rd 1st 2nd 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 1st 2nd 3rd 3rd 4th 5th 1st 2nd 3rd 3rd 4th 5th 1st 2nd 3rd 3rd 3rd 3rd 3rd 3rd 3rd 3rd 3rd 3r

CONNOR RICE
ETHAN AMENS
DALLAS GLENN
CALVIN WERDEN
GUARDIAN MILLER
GRADY HARDING
JAKOB GIBSON
JONAH GRIBBEN
DIXON BLANTON
LANDON CORAPI
TYLER ULMER
JAYDEN RITCHEY
KELCEY DEW
DALTON BARKER
CHRISTIAN PAUL
COBY BATLER
MASON KENDALL
TANNER DYE
WYATT KILGORE
CARSON BARROWS
JACOB MARTIN
HUNTER RICE
ASHTON CLARK
GARRETT GEORGE
KYLAND LINDSEY
DYLAN BOWYER
ZACHARY COX
DYLAN BOWYER
MADDIE RHEES
JEDEDIAH VAN BUSKIRK
KAYLOR REYNOLDS
KEITH BOWMAN
BROCK CHRISTIAN
SKYLER WOLF
BRODYN BUTCHER
CJ STONEY
BROK FUNARI
KAEL MARGRAF
SAM MENTZER
TREVOR JOHNSON
COLT HEDRICK
HUNTER HURLEY
BRANDON MULVAINE
BRANDON SMITH
SHAE SPARKS
ROBBIE DAVIDSON
SHAYD CELLAR
COLTON SPARKS
GARRET GEORGE
BRENDEN BETTS
DRAKE CERNY

		2nd	CAIDEN HELLER
		3rd	GIBSON MOORE
MS	<mark>92</mark> 6	1st	ALEC HOMAN
		2nd	NOLAN FRYE
		3rd	JOSHUA GIBSON
		4th	JARRISON MOORE
		5th	KEAGON HENRY
		_6th	JEREMY LEIZMAN
MS	<b>102</b> 3	1st	NATE BURNETT
		2nd	ELISA TEIXEIRA
		3rd	DERRICK LAPOINT
MS	<mark>119</mark> 8	1st	JAYDEN JONES
		2nd	MAXWELL KIRBY
		3rd	ANDREW STOLL
		4th	CARTER CHASE
		5th	KODY GOFFIN
		_5th	LANE JOHNSON
MS	<mark>128</mark> 4	1st	COOPER SMITH
		2nd	CHASE DILLOW
		3rd	JACK FREITAG
		_4th	OWEN DOYLE
MS	<mark>147</mark> 7	1st	GRANT JOLIFF
		2nd	ANDY WILLIAMSON
		3rd	BRYCE HARDIN
		4th	JONAH BIBLE
		5th	COLE DODSON
		_6th	ALOYSIUS TUBBS
MS	<mark>157</mark> 3	1st	DANIEL SMITH
		2nd	CONNER SPARUNG
		3rd	BRYCE HARDIN
MS	<mark>178</mark> 3	1st	JAKOB BEVERLY
		2nd	ASHTON ROCK
		3rd	PEYTON CUPP
MS	HWT 1	1st	JAKE BEAVER